
MAHATMA PHULE ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANVEL. DIST.RAIGAD. 

TIME TABLE 
F.YB. Sc. SEMESTER - II (CBCS) A.T.K.T. EXAMINATION: SEPTEMBER, 2025. 

Day 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

hairman |23 

Date 

19/09/2025 

20/09/2025 

22/09/2025 

23/09/2025 

24/09/2025 

25/09/2025 

26/09/2025 

27/09/2025 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

29/09/2025 

Examination Committee 

Time 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:30 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:30 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:30 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

02:30 prm to 05:00 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

Poavel 
Ralad 
Butd. 197e 

F.C. -I/N.C.C. 

Botany-I 

Botany-II 

Paper 

Zoology-I/Maths-I 

Zoology-IUMaths-II 

Chemistry-I 

Chemistry-II 

Physics-I 

Physics-I 

Prin�ipal 
Mahatma Phule A.S.C. College, Panvel 



Day 

MAHATMA PHULE ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANVEL. DIST.RAIGAD. 

TIME TABLE 
F.Y.B. Sc. IT SEMESTER - II (CBCS) A.T.K.T. EXAMINATION: SEPTEMBER, 2025. 

Date 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

Time 

Friday 19/09/2025 02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

Saturday 20/09/2025 02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

Monday 22/09/2025 02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

Tuesday 

Chairman 

23/09/202502:30 pm to 05:00 pm 
Wednesday 24/09/2025 02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

Examination Committee 

Parvel 

ig10 

Object Oriented Programming With ct 

Fundamentals of Microprocessor & Microcontrollers 

Web Application Development 

Numerical Methods 
Green IT 

Paper 

erce Principa 
Mahatma Phule A.S.C. College, Panvel 



Day 

Friday 

F.Y.B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY SEMESTER - II (CBCS) A.T.K.T. EXAMINATION: SEPTEMBER, 2025. 

Saturday 

Monday 

MAHATMA PHULE ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANVEL. DIST.RAIGAD. 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Date 

19/09/2025 

20/09/2025 

22/09/2025 

23/09/2025 

24/09/2025 

25/09/2025 

26/09/2025 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

Ggl2ens 
Chairman 

Examination Committee 

TIME TABLE 

Time 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 
02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

Pavel 
Ralgad 

Batd. 1970 

Paper 

Fundamentals of Biotechnology-II 

Cell Biology and Microbiology-II 
Basic Chemistry-II 

Biochemistry: Concept of Bio-molecules 

Physiology and Immunology 
Basic Computers and Bio-statistics 

Ability Enhancement Course: Sustainable 

Development & Environmental Biotechnology 

Principal 
Mahatma Phule A.S.C. ColHege, Panvel 



MAHATMA PHULE ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANVEL. DIST.RAIGAD. 

Day 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

F.Y.B. A. SEMESTER - II (CBCS) A.T.K.T. EXAMINATION: SEPTEMBER, 2025. 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Date 

19/09/2025 

20/09/2025 

22/09/2025 

23/09/2025 

24/09/2025 

25/09/2025 

to 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

1422ns 
Chairman 

Examination Committee 

TIME TABLE 

Time 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:30 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:30 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:30 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:30 pm 

Pavel 
Ralgad 

Paper 
Foundation Course/N.C.C. 

Communication Skill 

Hindi/Marathi (Compulsory) 
Economics/English /Psychology 
Rural Development/Geography/Hindi 

Marathi/History/Politics 

Prihcipíí 
Mahatma Phule A.S.C. College, Panvel 



MAHATMA PHULE ARTS, SCIENCE& COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANVEL. DIST.RAIGAD. 
TIME TABLE 

Day 

F.Y.B.Com. SEMESTER - II (CBCS) A.T.K.T. EXAMINATION: SEPTEMBER, 2025. 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 

Date 

19/09/2025 

20/09/2025 

22/09/2025 

23/09/2025 

24/09/2025 

25/09/2025 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

26/09/2025 

Examination Committee 

Time 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:30 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:30 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:30 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:30 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:30 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:30 pm 

uvel 
Rakgad 
E. 190 

Foundation Course/N.C.C. 

Business Economics 

E.V.S. 

Paper 

Business Communication 

Maths 

Accountancy 

Commerce 

Principal' 
Mahatma Phule A.S.C. College, Panvel 



MAHATMA PHULE ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANVEL. DIST.RAIGAD. 
TIME TABLE 

Day 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

F.Y.BAF SEMESTER- II (CBCS) A.T.K.T. EXAMINATION: SEPTEMBER, 2025. 

Date 

19/09/2025 

20/09/2025 

22/09/2025 

23/09/2025 

24/09/2025 

25/09/2025 

26/09/2025 

Chairman 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

Examination Committee 

Time 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 
02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 

Pavel 
Rslgsd 

L170 

Foundation Course/N.C.C. 

Financial Accounting 

Paper 

Business Communication 

Maths 

Auditing 
IFS 

Business Law 

Pkineipal 
Mahatma Phule A.S.C. College, Panvel 
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