MAHATMA PHULE ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANVEL. DIST.RAIGAD.

TIME TABLE

F.Y.B. Sc. SEMESTER - II (CBCS) A.T.K.T. EXAMINATION: SEPTEMBER, 2025.

Day	Date	Time	Paper
Friday	19/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	F.CI / N.C.C.
Saturday	20/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:30 pm	Botany-I
Monday	22/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Botany-II
Tuesday	23/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:30 pm	Zoology-I/Maths-I
Wednesday	24/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:30 pm	Zoology-II/Maths-II
Thursday	25/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Chemistry-I
Friday	26/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Chemistry-II
Saturday	27/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Physics-I
Monday	29/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Physics-II

91912025 Chairman

Examination Committee

Pomvel Radged Bottl. 1970 g

Principal

${\bf MAHATMA\ PHULE\ ARTS, SCIENCE\ \&\ COMMERCE\ COLLEGE, PANVEL.\ DIST.RAIGAD.}$

TIME TABLE

F.Y.B. Sc. IT SEMESTER - II (CBCS) A.T.K.T. EXAMINATION: SEPTEMBER, 2025.

Day	Date	Time	Paper
Friday	19/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Object Oriented Programming With c++
Saturday	20/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Fundamentals of Microprocessor & Microcontrollers
Monday	22/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Web Application Development
Tuesday	23/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Numerical Methods
Wednesday	24/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Green IT

Examination Committee



Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's MAHATMA PHULE ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANVEL. DIST.RAIGAD.

TIME TABLE

F.Y.B. Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY SEMESTER - II (CBCS) A.T.K.T. EXAMINATION: SEPTEMBER, 2025.

Day	Date	Time	Paper
Friday	19/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Fundamentals of Biotechnology-II
Saturday	20/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Cell Biology and Microbiology-II
Monday	22/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Basic Chemistry-II
Tuesday	23/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Biochemistry: Concept of Bio-molecules
Wednesday	24/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Physiology and Immunology
Thursday	25/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Basic Computers and Bio-statistics
Friday 26/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Ability Enhancement Course: Sustainable	
		para para so socio para	Development & Environmental Biotechnology

alginers Chairman

Chairman

Examination Committee

gdance of C

Principal

MAHATMA PHULE ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANVEL. DIST.RAIGAD.

TIME TABLE

F.Y.B. A. SEMESTER - II (CBCS) A.T.K.T. EXAMINATION: SEPTEMBER, 2025.

Day	Date	Time	Paper
Friday	19/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Foundation Course/N.C.C.
Saturday	20/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Communication Skill
Monday	22/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:30 pm	Hindi/Marathi (Compulsory)
Tuesday	23/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:30 pm	Economics/English /Psychology
Wednesday	24/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:30 pm	Rural Development/Geography/Hindi
Thursday	25/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:30 pm	Marathi/History/Politics

Chairman
Examination Committee

Parvel Balgad Band. 1970 C

Principal
Mahatma Phule A.S.C. College, Panvel

MAHATMA PHULE ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANVEL. DIST.RAIGAD.

TIME TABLE

F.Y.B.Com. SEMESTER - II (CBCS) A.T.K.T. EXAMINATION: SEPTEMBER, 2025.

Day	Date	Time	Paper
Friday	19/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Foundation Course/N.C.C.
Saturday	20/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:30 pm	Business Economics
Monday	22/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:30 pm	E.V.S.
Tuesday	23/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:30 pm	Business Communication
Wednesday	24/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:30 pm	Maths
Thursday	25/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:30 pm	Accountancy
Friday	26/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:30 pm	Commerce

Chairman

Examination Committee

THE STREET

MAHATMA PHULE ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANVEL. DIST.RAIGAD.

TIME TABLE

F.Y.BAF SEMESTER - II (CBCS) A.T.K.T. EXAMINATION: SEPTEMBER, 2025.

Day	Date	Time	Paper
Friday	19/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Foundation Course/N.C.C.
Saturday	20/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Financial Accounting
Monday	22/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Business Communication
Tuesday	23/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Maths
Wednesday	24/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Auditing
Thursday	25/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	IFS
Friday	26/09/2025	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Business Law

elghers

Chairman
Examination Committee

Today (C)

Principal